
HWNT Education Committee Meeting dates

Fall 2023- Spring 2024

Last Monday of the Month hosted at UTA Fort Worth or Virtual (ZOOM)

NOTE: Date, time and method of meeting subject to change

BACKUP date to meet will be Thursday of that week at 6:00PM Virtual (ZOOM)

Planning Fall sessions:

September, October and November outline

IN-PERSON: Monday, August 14, 2023 at 6:00PM

IN-PERSON: Monday, August 28, 2023 at 6:00PM

Planning October and November Session:

VIRTUAL: Monday, September 25, 2023 at 6:00PM

VIRTUAL: Monday, October 2, 2023 at 6:00PM

Planning November and LIP Holiday Social Session:

VIRTUAL: Monday, October 30, 2023 at 6:00PM

VIRTUAL: Monday, November 6, 2023 at 6:00PM

Planning December LIP Holiday Social

VIRTUAL: Monday, November 27, 2023 at 6:00PM

VIRTUAL: Monday, December 11, 2023 at 6:00PM (Scholarship Intro)

Planning Spring Sessions:

January, February and March outline INCLUDING Scholarship Co-Chairs

VIRTUAL: Monday, January 8, 2024 at 6:00PM

VIRTUAL: Tuesday, January 16, 2024 at 6:00PM

TENTATIVE IN-PERSON: Monday, January 22, 2024 at 6:00PM

Planning February and March Session:

VIRTUAL: Monday, January 29, 2024 at 6:00PM

VIRTUAL: Monday, February 5, 2024 at 6:00PM

Planning March Session:

VIRTUAL: Monday, February 26, 2024 at 6:00PM

VIRTUAL: Monday, March 4, 2024 at 6:00PM


